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Registration
PART I PART II

SCORE 

/100
Number 

CA1/X CA2/Y CA3/Z AS/W AT-P/V 60% EXAM/40 PART (I +  II)

1 25S021 MECHATRO Fresh II 49.65 F

2 25S017 MECHATRO Fresh II 80.00 B

3 25S016 MECHATRO Fresh II 86.15 B

4 25S030 MECHATRO Fresh II 83.55 B

5 25S018 MECHATRO Fresh II 80.00 B

6 25S031 MECHATRO Fresh II 80.60 B

7 25S041 EET/TCET Fresh II 82.95 B

8 25S034 EET/TCET Fresh II 80.00 B

9 25S032 MECHATRO Fresh II 85.00 B

10

11

12

13

The variables (X, Y, Z, W, V) are the 

maximum scores defined by the faculty.

N° Student Name Dep
Level of 

Study

PART  I 
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And X+Y+Z+W+V = 60


